Tuesday, December 1, 2015
Grants Management

12:15:44 pm
Michigan Department of Natural Resources
FINAL: DNR STAFF RANKINGS
2015 LWCF Applications
Grant Cumulative
Project Request Requested
Score Applicant App. No. Project Title County Amount Amount
370 Village of Sebewaing-Huron LW15-0003  Village Park Huron $100,000.00 $100,000.00
County Restroom Building
370 Masonville Township-Delta LW15-0034  Masonville Township  Delta $62,700.00 $162,700.00
County Recreation Area
Playground
Improvements
360 City of Coldwater-Branch LW15-0002  Heritage Park Branch $100,000.00 $262,700.00
County Splash Park
360 Isabella County-Isabella LW15-0022 Coldwater Lake Park Isabella $50,000.00 $312,700.00
County Playscape
Development
360 Delhi Charter Township LW15-0033  Kiwanis Park Ingham $100,000.00 $412,700.00
-Ingham County Restroom Building
Renovations
350 City of Algonac-St. Clair LW15-0048  Lions Field Park St. Clair $100,000.00 $512,700.00
County Improvements
350 Village of New Era-Oceana LW15-0049  New Era Ball Field Oceana $51,700.00 $564,400.00
County and Tennis Court
Renovation Project
350 DNR - Parks and Recreation LW15-0051  Lakeshore Emmet $300,000.00 $864,400.00
Division-Ingham County Campground
Improvements
Phase Il
340 Merritt Township-Bay County LW15-0006 Habina Park Bay $50,000.00 $914,400.00
Improvements
340 City of Linden-Genesee LW15-0024 Eagles Wooden Genesee $50,000.00 $964,400.00
County Park Restrooms
340 City of Fraser-Macomb LW15-0055  McKinley Barrier Macomb $100,000.00 $1,064,400.00
County Free Park
330 City of Charlotte-Eaton LW15-0028  Charlotte Area Eaton $75,000.00 $1,139,400.00
County Recreation Complex
Development Project
330 Williams Charter LW15-0042  Williams Township Bay $100,000.00 $1,239,400.00
Township-Bay County Park Playground
Improvements
330 City of Ferndale-Oakland LW15-0057  Martin Road Park Oakland $75,000.00 $1,314,400.00
County Improvements
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330 City of Ferndale-Oakland LW15-0058 Harding Park Oakland $75,000.00 $1,389,400.00
County Improvements
320 City of St. Clair LW15-0023  Kyte Monroe Skate Macomb $67,800.00 $1,457,200.00
Shores-Macomb County Park Phase 1
Development
320 Genesee County-Genesee LW15-0053  Hope Playground at ~ Genesee $100,000.00 $1,557,200.00
County Bluebell Beach Park
320 City of Southgate-Wayne LW15-0060 Development of the Wayne $32,900.00 $1,590,100.00
County Market Center Park
310 Meridian Charter LW15-0041  Hillbrook Park Ingham $50,000.00 $1,640,100.00
Township-Ingham County Accessible Tennis
Court Renovation
Project
310 City of lonia-lonia County LW15-0044  City of lonia lonia $61,800.00 $1,701,900.00
Robinson
Community Park
Improvements
310 Pere Marquette Charter LW15-0050  Buttersville Park Mason $30,000.00 $1,731,900.00
Township-Mason County Playground
Renovation
300 Delta Charter LW15-0039  West Willow Canoe Eaton $100,000.00 $1,831,900.00
Township-Eaton County Launch
290 White Lake LW15-0027  Hidden Pines Park Oakland $100,000.00 $1,931,900.00
Township-Oakland County Improvement
280 Brandon Township-Oakland LW15-0004 Development, Oakland $100,000.00 $2,031,900.00
County Brandon Township
Community Park
280 Commerce LW15-0014  Wise Road Park Oakland $100,000.00 $2,131,900.00
Township-Oakland County Phase Il Access and
Education
Improvements
280 Brandon Township-Oakland LW15-0047  Development, Oakland $50,000.00 $2,181,900.00
County Basketball,
Volleyball courts,
trails, restroom
270 Thomas Township-Saginaw LW15-0032 Roberts Park Saginaw $75,000.00 $2,256,900.00
County Walking Trail
Extension
No. of Applications: 27 Request Total: $2,256,900.00
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